Start

Finish
T1

T1
T1

N

T5

T5

T5

T5

T9

T9

T9

T9
T13
T13
T13
T16
T16
T16
T16
T16
T16
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T37
T37
T37
T37
T41
T41
T41
T41

T41

Player

Sabrina Hoskins
Ally Ross

Marion DeBove
Ashley Kulka
Amelie Svejda
Tiffany Curtis
Lauren Green
Emma Hayes
Payton Hodson
Lorenza Martinez
Isabelle Maleki
Katelyn Le
Nicole Howard
Lori Meyer
Betsy Werner *
Sophia Rohleder
Sierra Hargens
Morgan Brown
Rosemarie Bundy
Khalee Rhodes
Ayanna Habeel
Amelia Lawson *
Jenny Myslinski
Katie Warpinski
Kayla Ryan
Lexie Sollman
Kelsey Wessels *
Lillian Young
Kylie Lysack
Erica Kerr

Sara Posada
Leah Hansen *
Kara Blair
Megan Skoog
Claire Edwards
Allison Enchelmayer
Nicole Jordan *
Moyea Russell
Kayla Krueger
Alix Larson

Erin Durstock
Karly Egbers
Emma Kelly *
Alex Jennings

Stephanie Mroz

Braun Intercollegiate

Oak Meadow Country Club
Evansville, IN
Braun
Dates: Oct 21 - Oct 22

Team

Loyola

Butler

IUPUI

Green Bay

IUPUI

Valparaiso

Indiana State
lllinois-Chicago
Valparaiso

Loyola

Green Bay

Butler

IUPUI

Green Bay

Butler

Evansville

Indiana State
Loyola

Southern lllinois
Tennessee State
Southern lllinois
Southern lllinois
Loyola

Green Bay
Indiana State
Evansville
Northern Kentucky
Northern Kentucky
Northern Kentucky
Southern lllinois
Loyola

Green Bay

IUPUI

Butler

Butler

Evansville

Butler

Southern lllinois
Valparaiso

Green Bay
Northern Kentucky
Northern Kentucky
Butler

Indiana State

lllinois-Chicago

75
75
75
76
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
83
83
83
83
84
84
84
84

84

Scores
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+3
+3
+3
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12

+12



Start

Finish
T41
T47
T47
T47
T47
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T57
T57
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T64
T64

66
T67
T67
T69
T69
T71
T71

73

Player
Reece Malapit

Courtney Matschke *

Megan Tang
Brooke Beyer
Emilyee McGiles
Amy Pugliano *
Haleigh Riley
Morgan Kier
Alyssa McMinn

Madison Branum *

Chelsea Morrow *
Morgan Rood
Savannah Szozda
Sara Guetersloh
Bailey Sharpmack

Adrienne Montalone
Avery VonDielingen

Kristen Hobbs
Monique Peterson

Shivani Majmudar *

Caitlin O'Donnel
Claire Ring *
McKenzie OBrien
Shelby Schier
Delaney Welsh
Trinidy Pate
Isabel Spanburg
Taylor Keating *

Mikala Mawhorter *

Braun Intercollegiate

Oak Meadow Country Club
Evansville, IN

Braun

Dates: Oct 21 - Oct 22

Team

IUPUI

Green Bay
lllinois-Chicago
lllinois-Chicago
Southern lllinois

Northern Kentucky

Tennessee State
Valparaiso
Evansville
Indiana State
Indiana State
Tennessee State
Tennessee State
Eastern lllinois
Eastern lllinois
lllinois-Chicago
Butler

Indiana State
Eastern lllinois
lllinois-Chicago
Evansville
Eastern lllinois
Eastern lllinois
Valparaiso

Northern Kentucky

Tennessee State
Eastern lllinois
Evansville

IUPUI

84
85
85
85
85
86
86
86
86
86
86
87
87
88
88
88
88
88
89
89
92
93
93
94
94
96
96

104

Scores
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+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+20
+21
+21
+22
+22
+24
+24
+32



Braun Intercollegiate

Teams with Players - Round 1

Oak Meadow Country Club
Evansville, IN

Braun

Dates: Oct 21 - Oct 22

1 IUPUI +25 313 313 T2 Loyola +26 314 314 T2 Green Bay +26 314 314
T1 Marion DeBove +3 75 75 T1 Sabrina Hoskins +3 75 75 4 Ashley Kulka +4 76 76
T5 Amelie Svejda +5 77 77 T9 Lorenza Martinez +6 78 78 T9 Isabelle Maleki +6 78 78

T13 Nicole Howard +7 79 79 T16 Morgan Brown +8 80 80 T13 Lori Meyer +7 79 79
T29 Kara Blair +10 82 82 T22 Jenny Myslinski +9 81 81 T22 Katie Warpinski +9 81 81
T41 Reece Malapit +12 84 84 T29 Sara Posada +10 82 82 T37 Alix Larson +11 83 83
4 Butler +29 317 317 5 Indiana State +34 322 322 6 Valparaiso +36 324 324
T1 Ally Ross +3 75 75 T5 Lauren Green +5 77 77 T5 Tiffany Curtis +5 77 77
T9 Katelyn Le +6 78 78 T16 Sierra Hargens +8 80 80 T9 Payton Hodson +6 78 78
T29 Claire Edwards +10 82 82 T22 Kayla Ryan +9 81 81 T37 Kayla Krueger +11 83 83
T29 Megan Skoog +10 82 82 T41 Alex Jennings +12 84 84 T51 Morgan Kier +14 86 86
T59 Avery VonDielingen +16 88 88 T59 Kristen Hobbs +16 88 88 T69 Shelby Schier +22 94 94

7 Southern lllinois +37 325 325 8 Evansville +41 329 329 T9 lllinois-Chicago +43 331 331
T16 Rosemarie Bundy +8 80 80 T16 Sophia Rohleder +8 80 80 T5 Emma Hayes +5 77 77
T16 Ayanna Habeel +8 80 80 T22 Lexie Sollman +9 81 81 T41 Stephanie Mroz +12 84 84
T29 Erica Kerr +10 82 82 T29 Allison Enchelmayer +10 82 82 T47 Brooke Beyer +13 85 85
T37 Moyea Russell +11 83 83 T51 Alyssa McMinn +14 86 86 T47 Megan Tang +13 85 85
T47 Emilyee McGiles +13 85 85 66 Caitlin O'Donnel +20 92 92 T59 Adrienne Montalone +16 88 88
T9 Northern Kentucky  +43 331 331 11 Tennessee State +52 340 340 12 Eastern lllinois +70 358 358
T22 Lillian Young +9 81 81 T16 Khalee Rhodes +8 80 80 T59 Sara Guetersloh +16 88 88
T29 Kylie Lysack +10 82 82 T51 Haleigh Riley +14 86 86 T59 Bailey Sharpmack +16 88 88
T41 Erin Durstock +12 84 84 T57 Morgan Rood +15 87 87 T64 Monique Peterson +17 89 89
T41 Karly Egbers +12 84 84 T57 Savannah Szozda +15 87 87 T67 McKenzie OBrien +21 93 93
T69 Delaney Welsh +22 94 94 T71 Trinidy Pate +24 96 96 T71 Isabel Spanburg +24 96 96
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total
T13 Betsy Werner (Butler) 79 79
T22 Kelsey Wessels (Northern Kentucky ) 81 81
T22 Amelia Lawson (Southern lllinois ) 81 81
T29 Leah Hansen (Green Bay) 82 82
T37 Nicole Jordan (Butler) 83 83
T41 Emma Kelly (Butler) 84 84
T47 Courtney Matschke (Green Bay) 85 85
T51 Madison Branum (Indiana State) 86 86
T51 Amy Pugliano (Northern Kentucky ) 86 86
T51 Chelsea Morrow (Indiana State) 86 86
T64 Shivani Majmudar (lllinois-Chicago) 89 89
T67 Claire Ring (Eastern lllinois) 93 93
73 Taylor Keating (Evansville) 104 104
74 Mikala Mawhorter (IUPUI) 0 0
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Braun Intercollegiate
Oak Meadow Country Club

Evansville, IN
Braun
Dates: Oct 21 - Oct 22

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
1 IUPUI 313 313
T Marion DeBove (2) 75 75
T5 Amelie Svejda (1) 77 77
T13 Nicole Howard (4) 79 79
T29 Kara Blair (3) 82 82
T41 Reece Malapit (5) 84 84
T2 Loyola 314 314
T Sabrina Hoskins (5) 75 75
T9 Lorenza Martinez (1) 78 78
T16 Morgan Brown (3) 80 80
T22 Jenny Myslinski (2) 81 81
T29 Sara Posada (4) 82 82
T2 Green Bay 314 314
4 Ashley Kulka (1) 76 76
T9 Isabelle Maleki (4) 78 78
T13 Lori Meyer (2) 79 79
T22 Katie Warpinski (5) 81 81
T37 Alix Larson (3) 83 83
4 Butler 317 317
T1 Ally Ross (1) 75 75
T9 Katelyn Le (4) 78 78
T29 Claire Edwards (2) 82 82
T29 Megan Skoog (3) 82 82
T59 Avery VonDielingen (5) 88 88
5 Indiana State 322 322
T5 Lauren Green (2) 77 77
T16 Sierra Hargens (1) 80 80
T22 Kayla Ryan (3) 81 81
T41 Alex Jennings (5) 84 84
T59 Kristen Hobbs (4) 88 88
6 Valparaiso 324 324
T5 Tiffany Curtis (2) 77 77
T9 Payton Hodson (3) 78 78
T37 Kayla Krueger (1) 83 83
T51 Morgan Kier (4) 86 86
T69 Shelby Schier (5) 94 94
7 Southern lllinois 325 325
T16 Rosemarie Bundy (2) 80 80
T16 Ayanna Habeel (4) 80 80
T29 Erica Kerr (3) 82 82
T37 Moyea Russell (5) 83 83
T47 Emilyee McGiles (1) 85 85

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
8 Evansville 329 329
T16 Sophia Rohleder (1) 80 80
T22 Lexie Sollman (4) 81 81
T29 Allison Enchelmayer (2) 82 82
T51 Alyssa McMinn (3) 86 86
66 Caitlin O'Donnel (5) 92 92
T9 Illinois-Chicago 331 331
T5 Emma Hayes (5) 77 77
T41 Stephanie Mroz (4) 84 84
T47 Brooke Beyer (1) 85 85
T47 Megan Tang (2) 85 85
T59 Adrienne Montalone (3) 88 88
T9 Northern Kentucky 331 331
T22 Lillian Young (1) 81 81
T29 Kylie Lysack (2) 82 82
T41 Erin Durstock (3) 84 84
T41 Karly Egbers (5) 84 84
T69 Delaney Welsh (4) 94 94
1 Tennessee State 340 340
T16 Khalee Rhodes (2) 80 80
T51 Haleigh Riley (5) 86 86
T57 Morgan Rood (1) 87 87
T57 Savannah Szozda (3) 87 87
T71 Trinidy Pate (4) 96 96
12 Eastern lllinois 358 358
T59 Sara Guetersloh (3) 88 88
T59 Bailey Sharpmack (4) 88 88
T64 Monique Peterson (1) 89 89
T67 McKenzie OBrien (2) 93 93
T71 Isabel Spanburg (5) 96 96
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total
T13 Betsy Werner (Butler) 79 79
T22 Kelsey Wessels (Northern Kentucky ) 81 81
T22 Amelia Lawson (Southern lllinois ) 81 81
T29 Leah Hansen (Green Bay) 82 82
T37 Nicole Jordan (Butler) 83 83
T41 Emma Kelly (Butler) 84 84
T47 Courtney Matschke (Green Bay) 85 85
T51 Madison Branum (Indiana State) 86 86
T51 Amy Pugliano (Northern Kentucky ) 86 86
T51 Chelsea Morrow (Indiana State) 86 86
T64 Shivani Majmudar (lllinois-Chicago) 89 89
T67 Claire Ring (Eastern lllinois) 93 93
73 Taylor Keating (Evansville) 104 104
74 Mikala Mawhorter (IUPUI) 0 0
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T2
T2

o N O b

T9
T9

12

Braun Intercollegiate

Oak Meadow Country Club

Team

IUPUI

Loyola

Green Bay
Butler

Indiana State
Valparaiso
Southern lllinois
Evansville
lllinois-Chicago
Northern Kentucky
Tennessee State
Eastern lllinois

Evansville, IN
Braun
Dates: Oct 21 - Oct 22

313
314
314
317
322
324
325
329
331
331
340
358

Scores

+25
+26
+26
+29
+34
+36
+37
+41
+43
+43
+52
+70

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM

Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



	create_cfpdf (1)
	create_cfpdf (2)
	create_cfpdf (3)
	create_cfpdf

